

East Maiden Road & Hwy 150 Gravity Sewer
 Catawba County
 HIGHFILL Project No. CAT2001
 County Bid No. 304-22-1022
 Bid Opening: June 10, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Buckeye Bridge LLC PO Box 1367 Canton, NC 28716	Piedmont Utility Group, Inc. 681 NC 120 Hwy Mooresboro, NC 28114
72900	78068
N/A	N/A

License No. -->
 Addenda Acknowledged -->

Pay Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Units	Unit Bid	Extended Item Price	Unit Bid	Extended Item Price
1	Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance (3% of subtotal)	1	LS	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 21,483.44	\$ 21,483.44
2	Connect to Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$ 7,051.00	\$ 7,051.00	\$ 5,295.58	\$ 5,295.58
3	8" DI Gravity Sewer Main						
	a. 0' - 10' Depth	130	LF	\$ 152.00	\$ 19,760.00	\$ 111.81	\$ 14,535.30
	b. 10.1' - 15' Depth	220	LF	\$ 208.00	\$ 45,760.00	\$ 124.52	\$ 27,394.40
	c. 15.1' - 20" Depth	615	LF	\$ 369.00	\$ 226,935.00	\$ 143.91	\$ 88,504.65
	d. 20.1' - 25' Depth	200	LF	\$ 465.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 171.70	\$ 34,340.00
4	8" PVC Gravity Sewer Main						
	a. 0' - 10' Depth	1,090	LF	\$ 119.00	\$ 129,710.00	\$ 78.36	\$ 85,412.40
	b. 10.1' - 15' Depth	455	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 79,625.00	\$ 91.07	\$ 41,436.85
	c. 15.1' - 20" Depth	265	LF	\$ 336.00	\$ 89,040.00	\$ 110.45	\$ 29,269.25
5	Adder cost for Joint Restraint - 8" Sewer	180	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 21.98	\$ 3,956.40
6	4' Diameter Manhole						
	a. 0' - 10' Depth	5	EA	\$ 4,205.00	\$ 21,025.00	\$ 4,244.57	\$ 21,222.85
	b. 10.1' - 15' Depth	2	EA	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 10,610.00	\$ 5,764.57	\$ 11,529.14
	c. 15.1' - 20" Depth	3	EA	\$ 7,337.00	\$ 22,011.00	\$ 7,180.60	\$ 21,541.80
	d. 20.1' - 25' Depth	1	EA	\$ 12,280.00	\$ 12,280.00	\$ 9,633.79	\$ 9,633.79
7	4' Diameter Manhole						
	a. 15.1' - 20" Depth	1	EA	\$ 11,502.00	\$ 11,502.00	\$ 11,339.72	\$ 11,339.72
8	Manhole Inside Drop - 8"	1	EA	\$ 2,513.00	\$ 2,513.00	\$ 2,892.43	\$ 2,892.43
9	20" Steel Casing by Bore and Jack	170	LF	\$ 606.00	\$ 103,020.00	\$ 852.80	\$ 144,976.00
10	Anti-Seep Collar	4	EA	\$ 1,194.00	\$ 4,776.00	\$ 2,432.00	\$ 9,728.00
11	Flowable Fill	50	CY	\$ 235.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 387.20	\$ 19,360.00
12	Rock Excavation	100	CY	\$ 151.00	\$ 15,100.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 16,800.00
13	Stabilization Stone	100	TN	\$ 68.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 78.60	\$ 7,860.00
14	Select Backfill	100	CY	\$ 70.90	\$ 7,090.00	\$ 48.30	\$ 4,830.00
15	Rip Rap - Class 1	100	TN	\$ 67.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 63.90	\$ 6,390.00
16	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 50,515.00	\$ 50,515.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 50,400.00
17	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 15,090.00	\$ 15,090.00	\$ 26,758.80	\$ 26,758.80
18	Gravel Driveway Repair	100	SY	\$ 24.70	\$ 2,470.00	\$ 18.30	\$ 1,830.00
19	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00
20	Allowance - Materials Testing	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
21	Allowance - Contingency	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
				TOTAL	\$1,093,629.00	TOTAL	\$788,320.80

We hereby certify the above Bid Tabulation to be an accurate representation of the Bids submitted.

By: _____
 Jordan Taylor, PE
 Highfill Infrastructure Engineering, P.C.
 380 Knollwood Street, Suite 734
 Winston-Salem, NC 27103
 Tel: 336-701-2910
 NC Firm License No. C-2586

